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Point
Start MUnchen
Stixnerjoch
Wegpunkt 2
Hochtannbergpass

Hahntennjoch

Samnaun

FlGelapass
Wegpunkt 7
Albulapass

Berninapass

Mortirolo Pass

Livigno

Stilfser Joch - Passo dello Stelvio

Wegpunkt 13

Tibet Hutte

Gaviapass [ Passo di Gavia
Timmelsjoch- Passo Rombo
Ladngenfeld

Kdhtaisattel

Zillertaler H6henstrasse
Wegpunkt 20

Wegpunkt 21

Krimmler Wasserfdlle
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Wegpunkt 23
KitzbUhel

Etwas Naturbelag (1/2h Wartezeit)

Aussicht Achensee
GrolRer Ahornboden
Kesselberg

Destination Munich



duty-free zone
cheap fuel

Street throug very smal an dark tunnels

Passo pella Foppa

The route planned from Tirano to here is very narrow. It is
also possible to take a detour via Aprica/Edolo.
duty-free zone

cheap fuel

After the see there is a dark onway tunnel with toll
2nd highest pass in the alps

go down the 48 hairpins and back to the Tibet house.
nice little hotel. Incredibel sunrise

only very few rooms. Book early
https://www_tibet-stelvio.com

small road

toll road

Stay in aquadome. Very nice thermal bath with sauna

nice little single road with great view. Little toll

very high waterfalls. Plan 2 h to visit. Boxes for helmets

Toll road



famous for the Hahnenkamm downhill race (ski race)
A few kilometers of unpaved forest road. Easy to drive.
One-way traffic. Direction changes every half hour.
Take a break at the lake shore

(Optional)Very beautiful valley with many maple trees



Distance

Distance from Start
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36
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169
209
261

315

397
468
492
534

571

638

711
766

791

817

864
1040
1077
1113
1222
1228

1233

1277
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74
13
51
49

104

1280
1334

1408
1421
1472
1521

1624



