

No	Point
	☐ Start München
1	⓪ Stixnerjoch
2	Ⓢ Wegpunkt 2
3	⓪ Hochtannbergpass
4	⓪ Hahntennjoch
	⓪ Samnaun
5	
6	⓪ Flüelapass
7	Ⓢ Wegpunkt 7
8	⓪ Albulapass
9	⓪ Berninapass
	⓪ Mortirolo Pass
10	
	⓪ Livigno
11	
12	⓪ Stilfser Joch - Passo dello Stelvio
13	⓪ Wegpunkt 13
	⓪ Tibet Hütte
14	
15	⓪ Gaviapass / Passo di Gavia
16	⓪ Timmelsjoch- Passo Rombo
17	⓪ Längenfeld
18	⓪ Kühtaisattel
19	⓪ Zillertaler Höhenstrasse
20	Ⓢ Wegpunkt 20
21	Ⓢ Wegpunkt 21
	⓪ Krimmler Wasserfälle
22	

- 23 ⑤ Wegpunkt 23
- 24 ④ Kitzbühel
- ④ Etwas Naturbelag (1/2h Wartezeit)
- 25
- 26 ④ Aussicht Achensee
- 27 ④ Großer Ahornboden
- 28 ④ Kesselberg
- 29 ■ Destination Munich

Hint

duty-free zone

cheap fuel

Street through very small and dark tunnels

Passo della Foppa

The route planned from Tirano to here is very narrow. It is

also possible to take a detour via Aprica/Edölo.

duty-free zone

cheap fuel

After the sea there is a dark onway tunnel with toll

2nd highest pass in the alps

go down the 48 hairpins and back to the Tibet house.

nice little hotel. Incredibly sunrise

only very few rooms. Book early

<https://www.tibet-stelvio.com>

small road

toll road

Stay in Aquadome. Very nice thermal bath with sauna

nice little single road with great view. Little toll

very high waterfalls. Plan 2 h to visit. Boxes for helmets

Toll road

famous for the Hahnenkamm downhill race (ski race)

A few kilometers of unpaved forest road. Easy to drive.

One-way traffic. Direction changes every half hour.

Take a break at the lake shore

(Optional) Very beautiful valley with many maple trees

Distance

Distance from Start

169	169
40	209
53	261
53	315
82	397
72	468
24	492
42	534
36	571
68	638
72	711
56	766
25	791
25	817
48	864
176	1040
36	1077
37	1113
108	1222
6	1228
5	1233
44	1277

3	1280
54	1334
74	1408
13	1421
51	1472
49	1521
104	1624